
L'ORÉAL NORGE AS, LYSAKER TORG 35, PB 404, 1327 LYSAKER

STILLING NAVN E-POST TELEFON BRAND DISTRIKT/OMRÅDE
Market Director PPD Norway
Market Director PPD Norway Hanne Haukenes Karud hannehaukenes.karud@loreal.com  
Assistant / PR Manager Marianne Lund marianne.lund@loeral.com 93 01 50 12
ORDREKONTOR FELLESNR 67 11 27 50
Sales Support Siri Thune siri.thune@loreal.com 97 95 58 55
Sales Support Gro Gjellum gro.gjellum@loreal.com 91 15 78 68
KEY ACCOUNT
Key Account Manager Siv Næss siv.naess@loreal.com 91 66 74 75
Key Account Manager Espen Johansen espen.johansen@loreal.com 41 46 19 01  
Coordinator KAM team Ane Kathrine Berglund anekathrine.berglund@loreal.com 45 49 50 41
Key Account Consultant               Hege Nes hege.nes@loral.com 47 41 41 69 Multi-brand (inkl. Matrix/Biolage) Kjedespesfikt
Key Account Consultant                Steffen Martinsen steffen.martinsen@loreal.com 94 18 95 11 Multi-brand (inkl. Matrix/Biolage) Kjedespesfikt
Key Account Consultant                Jekaterina Beresneva jekaterina.beresneva@loreal.com 96 84 15 05 Multi-brand (inkl. Matrix/Biolage) Kjedespesfikt
AREA MANAGER PPD Christina Steen christina.steen@loreal.com 46 74 77 70
Salong Business Partner LP/K      Hans Erik  Sandstad Hans.SANDSTAD@loreal.com 94 82 88 58 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Akershus /Buskerud/Vestold /Telemark
Salong Business Partner R/S        Steinar Amundsen steinar.amundsen@loreal.com 90 58 32 60 Redken/Shu Uemura Akershus /Buskerud/Vestold /Telemark
Agent N-Norge R/S                       Anni Skogman anni.skogman@loreal.com 97 71 71 75 Redken/Shu Uemura Nordland/Troms/ Finnmark
Salong Business Partner LP/K      Tim K. Nilsen tim.nilsen@loreal.com 90 53 33 46 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Troms/Finnmark
Salong Business Partner LP/K       Kjell Holdbakk kjell.holdbakk@loreal.com 90 75 38 20 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Trøndelag syd, Sunnmøre, Nordland
AREA MANAGER PPD Wiveca Lines wiveca.lines@loreal.com 90 11 86 18
Salong Business Partner LP/K      Benedicte Mykland benedicte.mykland@loreal.com 92 41 69 17 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Østfold/Oslo
Salong Business Partner LP/K       Ulf Bakken ulf.bakken@loreal.com 90 13 18 31 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Hedmark / Oppland
Salong Business Partner R/S        Jonas Sætran jonas.saetran@loreal.com 46 50 94 60 Redken/Shu Uemura Østfold/Oslo/Hedmark/Oppland
Salong Business Partner LP/K       Liv Marie Valseth liv.valseth@loreal.com 95 42 74 04 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Trøndelag nord, Nordland
Salong Business Partner R/S         Elizabeth Sandvær elizabeth.sandvar@loreal.com 91 58 69 23 Redken/Shu Uemura Trøndelag nord/syd, Nordland, Møre og Romsdal
AREA MANAGER PPD Christopher Hansen christopher.hansen@loreal.com 91 70 27 01
Salong Business Partner LP/K       Cecilie Steensæth Tørum cecilie.torum@loreal.com 95 12 40 99 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Hordaland
Salong Business Partner R/S        Christina Skjold christina.skjold@loreal.com 94 85 46 46 Redken/Shu Uemura Hordaland, Nord Rogaland
Salong Business Partner R/S         Miriam Willassen miriam.willassen@loreal.com 98 40 85 41 Redken/Shu Uemura Rogaland, Aust/Vest Agder
Salong Business Partner LP/K       Ann Kristin Sandanger Annkristin.Sandanger@loreal.com 41 21 59 92 Multi-brand (inkl. Matrix/Biolage) Rogaland
Salong Business Partner LP/K      Anette Gundersen anette.gundersen@loreal.com 99 29 74 16 L'Oréal Professionnel/Kérastase Aust/Vest Agder
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